Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
55PC6291-26-* 26 38 .0060 .0080 .121 .126 .131 14.81 15.45
55PC6291-24-* 24 38 .0060 .0080 .136 .141 .146 19.38 20.10
55PC6291-22-* 22 38 .0060 .0080 .154 .159 .164 26.00 26.80
55PC6291-20-* 20 38 .0065 .0085 .179 .184 .189 36.52 37.52
55PC6291-18-* 18 38 .0065 .0085 .208 .213 .218 51.73 53.05
55PC6291-16-* 16 38 .0070 .0090 .230 .236 .242 64.21 65.79
FILAMENT BINDER AS NEEDED
CABLE  RATINGS  AND  ADDITIONAL  REQUIREMENTS
Revision
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING Page 2 of 2 A